
PUBtlC PROCU REMENT REGU LATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA .I

As er Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services and Goods.

> NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT, MEPEO

> FEDERAL / PROGINCIAL GOVT FEDERAL

; TITLE OF CONTRACT PURCHASE ORDER No. 7700000201

> TENDER NUMBER 0212022

; BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT suPP|-Y oF 145 (V SF-6

GAS CIRCUIT BREAKERS WIH STEEL

SUPPORING STRUCTURES AND AI,t

> ENGINEER,S ESTIMATE

(For c vil Works only)

J- ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD

, TENDER VALUE

(i)

ALLIED ACCESSORIES

Rs. 371.195,000/- ExcludinE GST

N.A

120-Days

T5475569E (Yesl

> WHETHER TH E PROCUREM ENT WAs INCLU DED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT

PLAN? Yes

> ADVERTISEMENT:

(ii)

PPRA Website

lFedera I Agencies)

News Papers

> TENOER OP€NDED ON (DATE & TIME) 31.05.2022 11130 Hrsl

> NAIURE OF PURCHASE Local

i EXTENS ON lN DUE DAIE (lf any) N -

l) w3 !q, 4>.,)
I

Dailv Express Tribune dt.08.05.22
Dailv Khabrain Multan dt.08.05.22

M



'.2'.

> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD 05

M/5 Siddioue & Sons Lahore

Tradins Karachi.

, WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

M/S CZEC Operation Xarachi
M/S Eaqle eables (Pvt) Ltd. Lahore
M/S M.J Corporatlon / Three Aaves Laho.e.
M/S Shandons Tai kaithroush M/S para

Yes

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

b) SINGLE STAGE TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

d) TWOSTAGE_TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE-

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED

i WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

Yes

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH

BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED

TENDERING ETC.) N'L

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COM PETENT AUIHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A

METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING, N.A.

seEieii!
lrtiJtao

> WHETHER INTEGRIry PACTWAS SIGNED

PMtr i'

a) SINGLE STAGE ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

a/)
c) TWo STAGE BlDolruc enocrount 

- 

f l

MEPCO (8ODI

01

Yes



PUBLlC PROCU REMENT REGULATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA}
As r Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods

; NUMBEROFBIDDERSPRESENTATTHETIMEOFOPENDINGOFBDS 01

; NAMt AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDTR

; M/S Siddique & Sons Engineering [ahore.

> RANKIN6 Of SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUAIION REPORT

(i.e. 1,t, 2"d, 3'd EVALUATED BtD).

M/5 Siddique & sons Engineering Lahore. {Single Bidder)

Material Demanded by Field Formations and Procurement Plan approved by
BOD

; IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS

(Briefly describe). N.A.

cu:saieat)
E

; NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

I



..2..

> WHETHER NAME5 OF THE EIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE
TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes

, DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING
(Attach a copy of agreement)

3L.OL.2023

; CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Rs.371,195,000/-

, WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALT BIDDERS
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

,. ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN

IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(if yes give details)

Yes

No

No

No

Ntt

> DEVIATION FROM qUAIFICATION CRITERIS

(if yes give details)

)- SPECIAL CON0ITIONS, lF ANY
(Give Brief Description)

i,Mrr
I


